
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
86 
1 

61 
4 

99 
88 
22 
95 
69 
96 
68 
46 
21 
74 
91 
80 

Name 
Samuel  Johansson 
Jonas Jansson 
Toni Berggren 
Bengt Johansson 
Niklas Martensson 
Fredrik Olsson 
Bertil Haglund 
Per Gustavsson 
Peter Andersson 
Andreas Ekvall 
Björn Axelsson 
Torulf Magnusson 
Per Johansson 
Thomas Henriksson 
Gustav Larsson 
Anders Björnson 

Nat/State 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Hometown 
Falkenberg 
Karlskoga 
Karlskoga 
Vassmolösa 
Tomelilla 
Trelleborg 
Stockholm 
Laxa 
Uppsala 
Hallstahammar 
Nyköping 
Märsta 
Kullavik 
Skärhamn 
Skruv 
Trollhättan 

Club 
Falkenbergs MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Karlskoga MF 
Kalmar SVK 
MSCC 
MSCC 
Ferrari 
Karlskoga MF 
KAK 
Gröndal MSK 
Club Alfa Romeo 
SSK 
Audi CS 
PCSR 
Lessebo MK 
SVKG 

Best Tm 
53.339 
54.138 
54.775 
55.243 
56.041 
56.065 
56.588 
56.600 
56.819 
58.492 
59.010 

1:00.076 
1:01.935 
1:02.708 
1:02.746 
1:03.519 

Diff 

0.799 
1.436 
1.904 
2.702 
2.726 
3.249 
3.261 
3.480 
5.153 
5.671 
6.737 
8.596 
9.369 
9.407 

10.180 

In Lap 
8 
4 

11 
4 
7 
8 
6 

14 
15 
12 
14 
3 
4 
5 

11 
7 

Sponsor 

Team CRS 
Team CRS 

Snickeriportalen Motorsport 

NG Racing 
Farträdd Racing 
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Tidtagning Anna Tallén 
Tävlingsledare Börje Blomén 
Domarordförande Ulf Sanell 
Tävlingssekreterare Monki Eklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

SSK 2 
Vertygsboden Modsport 1+2+3 

Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 14:24:15 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 
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